
Barware
Satin Double Wall Wine Cooler/Punch Bowl 37 x 26cm
F91213-000000-B01001

Experience the epitome of contemporary refinement with our premium
stainless steel wine buckets and coolers range. Crafted to perfection, these
double-walled masterpieces are not just functional but also statement pieces.
The faceted surface design, combined with the satin finish, exudes a sense of
timeless elegance. This collection includes five uniquely styled items, each
tailored to elevate your wine experience. Whether it is an intimate setting or a
grand celebration, our stainless steel wine buckets and coolers are the perfect
complement, blending sophistication and functionality seamlessly.

Crafted from Premium Stainless Steel for Durability and Quality
 - Satin Finish and Faceted Surface for Contemporary Elegance
 - Five Uniquely Styled Items, Designed to Impress
 - Elevate Your Wine Experience with this Masterfully Crafted Collection

Category Barware > Ice Buckets & Coolers

Range Ice Buckets & Coolers - Metal

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Standard

Dimensions 370 x 370 x 260 mm

Launched 2024

Outer Barcode 5056645511215

Pack Size Box of 1

Commodity Code 7418101000

Country Of Origin India

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

260

370

370

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0487

1.7189

1.9

3.8

320

390

390

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

18

18

6

3
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