Barware



Satin Double Wall Wine Cooler/Punch Bowl 37 x 26cm

F91213-000000-B01001

Experience the epitome of contemporary refinement with our premium stainless steel wine buckets and coolers range. Crafted to perfection, these double-walled masterpieces are not just functional but also statement pieces. The faceted surface design, combined with the satin finish, exudes a sense of timeless elegance. This collection includes five uniquely styled items, each tailored to elevate your wine experience. Whether it is an intimate setting or a grand celebration, our stainless steel wine buckets and coolers are the perfect complement, blending sophistication and functionality seamlessly.

Crafted from Premium Stainless Steel for Durability and Quality

- Satin Finish and Faceted Surface for Contemporary Elegance
- Five Uniquely Styled Items, Designed to Impress
- Elevate Your Wine Experience with this Masterfully Crafted Collection

Category	Barware > Ice Buckets & Coolers	
Range	Ice Buckets & Coolers - Metal	
Brand	Utopia	
Material	Stainless Steel > Standard	
Dimensions	370 x 370 x 260 mm	
Launched	2024	
Outer Barcode	5056645511215	
Pack Size	Box of 1	
Commodity Code	7418101000	
Country Of Origin	India	

260
370
370

CARTON	
Size (m3)	0.0487
Size (ft3)	1.7189
Net Weight (kg)	1.9
Gross Weight (kg)	3.8
Height (mm)	320
Length (mm)	390
Width (mm)	390

PALLET	
Туре	STE
Quantity (Pieces)	18
Quantity (Cases)	18
Pallet Ti (Cartons)	6
Pallet Hi (Cartons)	ā

